
Faith Lutheran Preschool and Christian Childcare 
Calendar for the 2019-2020 school year 

Date Day(s) Event 
August 3 Saturday Open House/Meet and Greet 10:30-noon 
August 6 Tuesday  Open House/Meet and Greet 5:30-6:30pm 
August 5& 6 Monday & Tuesday Sign up days 
August 7 Wednesday First Day of school 
August 21 & 22 Wed & Thur School Pictures 
September 2 Monday No school-Labor Day 
October 14 & 15 Monday & Tuesday No school-Fall Break 
October 30 & 31 Monday & Tuesday Halloween parties-Costume Parties 
November 3 Sunday Daylight Savings 
November 5 Tuesday MCCSC closed-sign up Required to attend* 
November 25-29 Monday-Friday No school-Thanksgiving Break 
December 12 Thursday Christmas music program - time TBD 
December 18 & 19*** Wed & Thur Christmas Parties-Jesus’ Birthday party 
December 20 Friday Possibly No School – Snow Make-Up Day 
December 24 Tuesday Christmas Eve Service 6pm & 7:30pm 
December 25 Wednesday Christmas Day Service 10am 
Dec 23-Jan 3 Mon-Fri (2weeks) No School – for Christmas Break 
January 6 Monday Classes Resume 
January 20 Monday No School – MLK Day 
January 27-31 Monday-Friday National Lutheran Schools Week 
February 3-7 Monday-Friday Preschool Parent Teacher Conferences 
February 13 & 14 Tuesday & Wednesday Valentine’s Day Parties-Jesus is in my heart 
February 17 Monday Possibly No School – Snow Make-Up Day 
February 26 Wednesday Ash Wednesday Services noon & 7pm 
March 10 Sunday Daylight Savings 
March 4,11,18,25 Apr 1 Wednesdays  Lenten Services – noon & 7pm 
March 16-20 Monday-Friday No school-Spring Break 
March 23 Monday Classes Resume 
April 5 Sunday Palm Sunday Services 8am & 10:30am 
April 9 Thursday  Maunday Thursday Services noon & 7pm 
April 10 Friday No School-Good Friday Services noon & 8pm 
April 12 Sunday Easter Sunday Services 8am & 10:30am 
April 13 & 14 Monday & Tuesday Easter Parties- Jesus has Risen “Hallelujah”  
April 16 Thursday Spring Music Program - time TBD 
April 29-May 3 Monday thru Friday Picture days 
May 5 Tuesday MCCSC closed-sign up Required to attend* 
May 14 Thursday Preschool Graduation  - time TBD 
May 22 *** Thursday MCCSC Last day for students 
May 25 Monday No school – Memorial Day 
 Yet to be announced: Fire Safety Days, Family Events, Singing Sundays at Church, and Coffee 

mornings with Pastors 
 *Days that require you to sign up to attend 
 ** Snow Make-Up Days that may be added to the end of the school year.   
 *** Dates subject to change 


